ZB2.25.1103.400-1SPPN  ISB  Dx
1010 mm 963x1200x110mm Thrust
ball bearings
Bearing number ZB2.25.1103.400-1SPPN
Size (mm) 963x1200x110
Brand ISB
Bore Diameter (mm) 963
Outer Diameter (mm) 1200
Width (mm) 110
d 963 mm
D 1200 mm
H 110 mm
V 21 mm
de 1105 mm
Z 98 mm
m 10 mm
L 31 mm
N 36 mm
W 12 mm
di 1099 mm
Di 963 mm
Dp 980 mm
De 1200 mm
Fe 1160 mm
Fi 1040 mm
Dx 1010 mm
He 96 mm
Hi 96 mm
Ht 110 mm
Hd 88 mm